## Pre-Professional Dance Intensive With Destiney Daniels

## PLEASE MAIL COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORMS & PAYMENTS MADE TO DESTINEY DANIELS TO:

Studio 33 Dance Company P.O. Box 11525 Goldsboro, NC 27532

\*\*Checks should be made out to Destiney Daniels\*\*

Or payment can me sent via Venmo at @Destiney-Daniels-5



## Tuesday July 8th - Saturday July 13th, 2024

Intermediate II / Senior Advanced Level – July 8, 2024 thru June 13, 2024

Jr. Co/ Int. I Level / 10 & Up - July 11, 2024 thru July 13, 2024

## **SEE SCHEDULE FOR MORE DETAILS**

Dancer Name: \_\_\_\_\_ D.O.B \_\_\_\_\_ Age: \_\_\_\_\_

Guardian Name:	Cell Phone:	_
Mailing Address:		_
	Phone:	
Does this child have any allergies, <u>in</u> so please list below:	cluding food, medical conditions, or take any medications we shoul	d be aware of? If
	PHOTO/ VIDEO RELEASE	
caped. By signing below, you give Crand use: photographs and/or digital materials might include printed or elector that the child's name and identity malso acknowledge no liability to Destance in if there is any injury while marked.	33 or at a function with Studio 33, that your child may be photograph rystal Boudy, Destiney Daniels, Studio 33, and anyone Mrs. Boudy reimages of your child for use in news releases and/or educational may be revealed in descriptive text or commentary in connection with tiney Daniels, Crystal Boudy, Studio 33 Dance Company, or the instruction of the participating in classes or outside activities.	equests to take aterials. These is. I further agree h the image(s). I uctors/ assistants
(Parent Signature)	(Date)	-
	Office Use Only	
	Fee Paid	
	Input Completed	